PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2372

Page 1, line 11, remove "the facility"

Page 1, line 12, replace "Is" with "The facility is"

Page 1, line 15, replace "Has" with "The facility has"

Page 1, line 16, replace "Is" with "The facility is"

Page 1, line 19, after "human" insert "food"

Renumber accordingly